County health budget allocations for FY2017-18

% of health
allocation vis-a-

County Recurrent Development Total health budget Total county budget vis county budget
Baringo 1952.28 594.85 254713 6959.39 36.6%
Bomet 1128.52 168.14 1296.66 6242 20.8%
Bungoma 2519.86 182.86 2702.72 11,254 24.0%
Busia 1544.8 293.57 1838.37 7449 24.7%
Elgeyo Marakwet  1369.49 441.22 1810.71 4944.69 36.6%
Embu 1957.77 360.45 2318.22 6176 37.5%
Garissa 1992.5 300.7 2293.2 7964 28.8%
Homa Bay 1976.39 340 2316.39 7568.99 30.6%
Isiolo 891.24 185 1076.24 4340.8 24.8%
Kajiado 1917.19 325.34 2242.53 8188 27.4%
Kakamega 495.19 1709.57 2204.76 12905.27 17.1%
Kericho 1922 317.81 2239.81 6540.47 34.2%
Kiambu 3552.52 879.75 4432.27 12586 35.2%
Kilifi 2560.2 563.92 3124.12 12127 25.8%
Kirinyaga 1706.76 21411 1920.87 5695 33.7%
Kisii 2664.74 668.12 3332.86 10897.35 30.6%
Kisumu 2740.95 145.53 2886.48 9215.35 31.3%
Kitui 2283.31 737.67 3020.98 11243.35 26.9%
Kwale 1897.42 731.78 2629.2 9315.49 28.2%
Laikipia 231.58 532.7 764.28 5706 13.4%
Lamu 761.72 174.54 936.26 3019.06 31.0%
Machakos 3000.12 881.6 3881.72 10078.54 38.5%
Makueni 2067.18 630.29 2697.47 9675 27.9%
Mandera 1774.42 788.46 2562.88 12246.86 20.9%
Marsabit 1215.73 507.25 1722.98 7730.87 22.3%
Meru 3167.13 222.99 3390.12 10739 31.6%
Migori 1684.49 242.15 1926.64 8166.9 23.6%
Mombasa 2703.08 175.28 2878.36 12635 22.8%
Murang'a 2287 1 860.1 3147.2 8304.25 37.9%

Nairobi 6319.11 634.3 6953.41 33649 20.7%



Nakuru
Nandi
Narok

Nyamira
Nyandarua
Nyeri
Samburu
Siaya
Taita Taveta
Tana River
Tharaka Nithi
Trans Nzoia
Turkana
Uasin Gishu

Vihiga
Wajir

West Pokot
Total

4951.83
1539.77
1739.49
1477.23
1125.12
2418.14
788.71
1549.71
275.5
705.57
1114.46
1570.72
1146.52
1800.51
1248.14
1535.6
1366.1
88637.91

1169.25
204.22
418.01
331.22
188.55
250.44
183.94
364.62
150.96
324.95
106.75
592.39
266.43
218.28
233.26
413.31
319.51

20546.14
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